
WAX WRAPS
THE IDEAL ALL-PURPOSE SOLUTION!

WAX WRAPS

From cheeses to sandwiches and hot greasy
food, Wax Wraps with their heavy wax layer on 
the one side provide the ideal grease resistance
barrier as a cost effective and minimal storage
space solution.

Stored flat, this packaging solution takes up minimal
space in store and are easy to grab out of the box and
use. Wraps are sourced from sustainable sources and
are recyclable, making them the most eco-friendly
choice.

FOR MORE DETAILS, TO REQUEST SAMPLES OR TO PLACE AN ORDER CONTACT US:
orders@detpak.za.com   www.detpak.co.za

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DESIGN SIZE (MM) CTN/QTY
SMALL WAX WRAP
MEDIUM WAX WRAP
LARGE WAX WRAP
MEDIUM BROWN WAX WRAP

Custom runs available at minimum quantities

WPM0178
WPM0179
WPM0180
WPM0200

White
White
White
Brown  

305 x 330
330 x 405
350 x 500
360 x 420

3000
3000
3000
1000

SUSTAINABLE   RECYCLABLE


