WAX WRAPS

THE IDEAL ALL-PURPOSE SOLUTION!



WAX WRAPS

From cheeses to sandwiches and hot greasy food, Wax Wraps with their heavy wax layer on the one side provide the ideal grease resistance barrier as a cost effective and minimal storage space solution.

Stored flat, this packaging solution takes up minimal space in store and are easy to grab out of the box and use. Wraps are sourced from sustainable sources and are recyclable, making them the most eco-friendly choice.

DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE	DESIGN	SIZE (MM)	CTN/QTY
SMALL WAX WRAP	WPM0178	White	305 x 330	3000
MEDIUM WAX WRAP	WPM0179	White	330 x 405	3000
LARGE WAX WRAP	WPM0180	White	350 x 500	3000
MEDIUM BROWN WAX WRAP	WPM0200	Brown	360 x 420	1000

Custom runs available at minimum quantities





FOR MORE DETAILS, TO REQUEST SAMPLES OR TO PLACE AN ORDER CONTACT US: orders@detpak.za.com www.detpak.co.za

